
St. Lawrence Gas
Degree Days

Calendar Month Month YTD Month YTD
Jan 1240 1240 1529 1529
Feb 1096 2336 1123 2652
Mar 1269 3605 1112 3764
Apr 553 4158 0 3764
May 335 4493 0 3764
Jun 103 4596 0 3764
Jul 14 4610 0 3764
Aug 52 4662 0 3764
Sep 134 4796 0 3764
Oct 330 5126 0 3764
Nov 921 6047 0 3764
Dec 1453 7500 0 3764

7500 3764

Billing Cycle Month YTD Month YTD
Jan 1298 1297.8 1650 1650.3
Feb 1193 2491 1387 3037.2
Mar 1152 3642.5 1055 4092.2
Apr 975 4617.5 0 4092.2
May 469 5086 0 4092.2
Jun 226 5312 0 4092.2
Jul 39 5351.5 0 4092.2
Aug 21 5372.3 0 4092.2
Sep 111 5483.3 0 4092.2
Oct 179 5662.5 0 4092.2
Nov 551 6213.1 0 4092.2
Dec 1058 7270.7 0 4092.2
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